Judge: Karen Skimmings

Preparatory 2

Forster Margaret
Mason Lee-Anne
Maguire Genevieve
Mcewen  Kayla
Mathews Olivia
Jenkins Charlotte
Marsden  Michelle

Nickson

Amelia

Kenlock Diamonds in the Sky
Clemence Acres Golden Bullet
Willinga Park Jacinta Royal

GL TEMPESTADE

Jindy

Ready to Rock n Roll

Whatsy Doing

Wicket

Score

74.667
71.000
65.333
62.667
60.667
59.333
57.667

SCR

Place

1st
2nd
3rd






Judge: Tibby Barbour

Preparatory 3

Forster Margaret
Mason Lee-Anne
Nickson Michelle
Maguire Genevieve
Mcewen Kayla
Marsden  Michelle
Mathews Olivia
Dunkley  Janelle

Kenlock Diamonds in the Sky
Clemence Acres Golden Bullet
Check the Spin

Willinga Park Jacinta Royal

GL TEMPESTADE

Whatsy Doing

Jindy

Agincourt Black Hawk

Score

67.632
62.632
61.842
60.526
56.842
48.684
42.105

SCR

Place

1st
2nd
3rd






Judge: Tibby Barbour

Score Place
Prelim 1.1 Junior

Nickson Amelia Wicket SCR
Nickson Chelsea MARLEE 61.000 1st
Whiffen Karla Exceedingly Brisk 60.200 2nd

Prelim 1.1 Pony

Heron Carolyn MP FORTRESS 67.200 1st
Ralph Kelly Belmore Park Dream Girl 65.800 2nd
McGann  Victoria AMETHYST PARK DAKOTA 59.600 3rd



Judge: Karen Skimmings

Prelim 1.1
Jones
Berry
Gamble
Hogg
Obrien
Jones

De Preu
Nickson

Dunkley

Brittany
Sue
Robyn
Ken
Rebecca
Brittany
Fiona
Michelle

Janelle

Noggarula Meggie
CATERINA

SOUTHWIND FIBONACCI
MORE THAN A REPEAT
YINBILLIKO DESTINY

Keep The Vision

TALONS LIL BIT OF HOOTCH
Check the Spin

Agincourt Black Hawk

Score

72.000
68.600
68.400
66.800
66.000
65.200
62.800
59.600

SCR

Place

1st
2nd
3rd



Judge: Karen Skimmings

Prelim 1.2 Pony
Ralph Kelly
Heron Carolyn
McGann  Victoria

Prelim 1.2 Junior
Nickson Chelsea
Whiffen Karla

Belmore Park Dream Girl
MP FORTRESS
AMETHYST PARK DAKOTA

MARLEE
Exceedingly Brisk

Score

75.714
67.679
57.679

60.179
53.393

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd



Judge: Tibby Barbour

Prelim 1.2

Berry
Hogg
Gamble
De Preu
Jones
krantz
Jones
Nickson
Obrien

Sue

Ken
Robyn
Fiona
Brittany
judi
Brittany
Madeline
Rebecca

CATERINA

MORE THAN A REPEAT
SOUTHWIND FIBONACCI
TALONS LIL BIT OF HOOTCH
Noggarula Meggie

TOBY

Keep The Vision

Rhine

YINBILLIKO DESTINY

Score

66.964
66.607
66.250
66.071
66.071
63.929
63.929
62.857
61.607

Place

1ST
2ND
3RD



Judge: Tibby Barbour

Novice 2.1

Whyte Karen-Ann
Lipscombe Emma

Novice 2.1 Pony

McGann  Sarah
Hull Jean

Simon Joanne
Brennan  Maggie

APH SNOWDROP
GLEN LEE RIVOILI INDY TECH

AMETHYST PARK JAY A.P
NOBLE LADY

Ego Oliver

SAMARIA CREEK TRIBUTE

Score

60.577
58.077

67.115
65.962
65.000
62.885

Place

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD



Judge: Karen Skimmings

Novice 2.2
Lipscombe Emma

Whyte Karen-Ann
lyttle robbie

Novice 2.2 Pony

Hull Jean

McGann  Sarah
Brennan  Maggie
Simon Joanne

GLEN LEE RIVOILI INDY TECH

APH SNOWDROP
Charlie's Golden Ticket

NOBLE LADY

AMETHYST PARK JAY A.P
SAMARIA CREEK TRIBUTE
Ego Oliver

Score

SCR

62.500
61.563

66.719
64.531
64.531
64.375

Place

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD



Judge: Karen Skimmings
Score Place

Elementary 3.1

Norton Melinda Lotus Park Vincent Van Gogh 71.857 1ST
Still Kate REMI LINCOLN 67.286 2ND
lyttle robbie Charlie's Golden Ticket 55.143 3RD

De Latorre Amanda HARRY JUSTA TRADE SECRET SCR



Judge: Tibby Barbour
Score Place

Elementary 3.2
Norton Melinda Lotus Park Vincent Van Gogh 65.125 1ST
Still Kate REMILINCOLN 64.875 2ND



Judge: Karen Skimmings
Score Place

Medium 4.1 Pony

Swan Lisa Butterfly Farm Elle 65.833 1

Advanced 5.1
Forster Margaret SPRINGFIELD FROSTY 61.351 1



Judge: Tibby Barbour
Score Place

Medium 4.2 Pony

Swan Lisa Butterfly Farm Elle 66.892 1

Advanced 5.2
Forster Margaret SPRINGFIELD FROSTY 65.000 1



Judge: Hetty Munda
Prix Caprilli - Trot
krantz judi TOBY

Prix Caprilli - Canter
Nickson Madeline Rhine

Score

73.621

69.655

Place

1

1



